• Indoor units • INDOOR UNITS • EKHBH
1
1
• Altherma • Indoor units1
1 Features
Indoor unit Altherma EKHBH Indoor unit • Cost effective alternative to a fossil fuel boiler
• Low energy bills and low CO2 emissions
• Easy to install

**
3V3 Back up heater 3kW 1~230V 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -
6V3 Back up heater 6kW 1~230V - - 0 0 - - - - - - - -
6WN Back up heater 6kW 3~400V - - - - 0 0 - - - - - -
6T1 Back up heater 6kW 3~230V - - - - - - 0 0 - - - -
9WN Back up heater 9kW 3~400V - - - - - - - - 0 0 - -
9T1 Back up heater 9kW 3~230V - - - - - - - - - - 0 0
Outdoor combination table for EKHB(H/X)016AA**
Reference Description ERHQ011AAV3 ERHQ014AAV3 ERHQ016AAV3
EKHBH016AA* Heating only indoor unit 0 0 0
EKHBX016AA* Reversible indoor unit 0 0 0
Kit availability for EKHB(H/X)016AA*
Reference Description
Heating only model EKHBH016A.... A3V3 A6V3 A6WN A6T1 A9WN A9T1
Reversible indoor unit A3V3 A6V3 A6WN A6T1 A9WN A9T1
EKSWW150V3 Sanitary warm water tank 150l 1~230V 0 0 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0
EKSWW200V3 Sanitary warm water tank 200l 1~230V 0 0 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0
EKSWW300V3 Sanitary warm water tank 300l 1~230V 0 0 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0
EKSWW200Z2 Sanitary warm water tank 200l 2~400V - - - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - -
EKSWW300Z2 Sanitary warm water tank 300l 2~400V - - - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - -
EKSWWU150V3 Sanitary warm water tank 150l 1~230V 0 0 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0
EKSWWU200V3 Sanitary warm water tank 200l 2~230V 0 0 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0
EKSWWU300V3 Sanitary warm water tank 300l 2~230V 0 0 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0 0(*) 0(*) 0 0
EKHBDP Option kit for condensate free
cooling operation
- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
*if neutral line is available